
SchongauSchongau

PeitingPeiting

Marktoberdorfer Str.

Die
ßener

S
o

n
n

e
n

s
tr.

S
tr
.

B
1
7

B17

B
4
7
2Lech

Lech

L
e
c
h

P
e
itn

a
c
h

P
e
it

n
a
c
h

H
a
u

s
e
r 

B
a
c
h

Schongau

Peiting Ost

Peiting Nord

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

R
e
g

io
n

a
lz

u
g

n
a
c
h

 P
e
iß

e
n

b
e
rg

/W
e
ilh

e
im

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

980980980980

981981981981

987987987987

8
1
2

8
1
2

8
1
2

8
1
2

9
8
9

9
8
9

9
8
9

9
8
9

982
982
982
982

986
986
986
986

985
985
985
985

985
985
985
985936

936
936
936

985985985985

985
985
985
985 982982982982

982
982
982
982

9
8
2

9
8
2

9
8
2

9
8
2

936
936
936
936

93
6

93
6

93
6

93
6

936
936
936
936

9
3
6

9
3
6

9
3
6

9
3
6

9
8
5

9
8
5

9
8
5

9
8
5

9
8
2

9
8
2

9
8
2

9
8
2

936936936936

936936936936

936936936936

989989989989

980980980980

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

9
8
0

980
980
980
980

99
6*

99
6*

99
6*

99
6*

996*
996*
996*
996*

*saisonal*saisonal*saisonal*saisonal

Altenstadt,
Via-Claudia-Pl.
Altenstadt,
Via-Claudia-Pl.
Altenstadt,
Via-Claudia-Pl.

Altenstadter Str./
Schönlinderstr.
Altenstadter Str./
Schönlinderstr.
Altenstadter Str./
Schönlinderstr.

Altenstadter Str./
Wilhelm-Köhler-Str.
Altenstadter Str./
Wilhelm-Köhler-Str.
Altenstadter Str./
Wilhelm-Köhler-Str.

Augsburgerstr./
Heimstättenstr.
Augsburgerstr./
Heimstättenstr.
Augsburgerstr./
Heimstättenstr.

Altenstadter Str./
Norma

Altenstadter Str./
Norma

Altenstadter Str./
Norma

Schönlinderstr./
R.-Wagner-Ring
Schönlinderstr./
R.-Wagner-Ring
Schönlinderstr./
R.-Wagner-Ring

Adalbert-Kreis-Str.Adalbert-Kreis-Str.

Peitinger Str.Peitinger Str.

Birkländer Str.Birkländer Str.

MärchenwaldMärchenwald

Obere Str.Obere Str.Obere Str.

Schongauer Str.Schongauer Str.Schongauer Str.

Meierstr.Meierstr.

MittelschuleMittelschule

Azamstr.Azamstr.

KapelleKapelle

V-MarktV-Markt

Bergstr.Bergstr.

Bergwerkstr.Bergwerkstr.Bergwerkstr.
Schönriedlstr.Schönriedlstr.

Hauser Str.Hauser Str.

Dammstr.Dammstr.

Birkenriedstr.Birkenriedstr.

Pater-
Schelle-Str.
Pater-
Schelle-Str.
Pater-
Schelle-Str.

Peitinger GWG
Süd
Peitinger GWG
Süd
Peitinger GWG
Süd

Münchner-/
Birkenriedstr.
Münchner-/
Birkenriedstr.
Münchner-/
Birkenriedstr.

HausenHausen

Volkstfestpl.Volkstfestpl.

Martina-Hoerbiger-Str.

Im Farchet/Amselstr.Im Farchet/Amselstr.

Martina-Hoerbiger-Str.

Säulingstr./
Lerchenstr.
Säulingstr./
Lerchenstr.
Säulingstr./
Lerchenstr.

Burggen-
er Str.
Burggen-
er Str.
Burggen-
er Str.

RößlekellerRößlekeller

KreisverkehrKreisverkehr

Säulingstr./
Zugspitzstr.
Säulingstr./
Zugspitzstr.
Säulingstr./
Zugspitzstr.

Zugspitzstr./
Schnaidbergweg
Zugspitzstr./
Schnaidbergweg
Zugspitzstr./
Schnaidbergweg

Pöllandt/Fr.-Ebert-Str.Pöllandt/Fr.-Ebert-Str.
Oskar-von-Miller-Str.Oskar-von-Miller-Str.

Augsburger Str./EnzianAugsburger Str./Enzian

Benefiziumstr./
V-Markt
Benefiziumstr./
V-Markt
Benefiziumstr./
V-Markt

RathausRathaus

WaldfriedhofWaldfriedhof

Hermann-Ranz-Str.Hermann-Ranz-Str.
Markoberdorfer Str./

Spinne
Markoberdorfer Str./

Spinne
Markoberdorfer Str./

Spinne

Beethovenstr./
J.-S.-Bach -Str.
Beethovenstr./
J.-S.-Bach -Str.
Beethovenstr./
J.-S.-Bach -Str.

Beethovenstr./
G.-F.-Händel-Str.

Beethovenstr./
G.-F.-Händel-Str.

Beethovenstr./
G.-F.-Händel-Str.

Markoberdorfer Str./
Schulen

Markoberdorfer Str./
Schulen

Markoberdorfer Str./
Schulen

Markoberdorfer Str./
Colmarer Str.

Markoberdorfer Str./
Colmarer Str.

Markoberdorfer Str./
Colmarer Str.

981 989980
980 982936

985 986

812

Verkehrslinienplan Stadt Schongau
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